Hilden Grange School

School
Ardingly College
Beechwood School

Bede's

Benenden

Bethany School

Burgess Hill School for Girls
Caterham

Coombe Bank

Cranbrook School
Culford School
Eastbourne College
Hurstpierpoint
Haileybury

Hillview School for Girls
Kent College

Scholarship Awards

Scholarship Awards

2016:
2020:
2017:
2014:

1 Sport

1 Drama

1 Academic
1 Drama

2012 1 Sport

2008:
2022:
2021:

2019:
2015:
2024:
2018:
2017:
2016:
2015:
2014:
2010:
20009:
2007:
2004:
2003:
2002:
2017:
2024:
2022:
2020:
2017:
2015:
2013:
2007:
2015:

2011:
2012:
2019:
2019:
2020:

2023:
2022:
2021:
2020:
2018:
2015:
2015:
2013:
2012:
2011:
2008:
2006:

1 Drama
1 Sport
1 Sport

1 Sport

1 Academic

1 Design Technology

1 Drama

1 Academic

1 Music

1 Art

1 Drama

1 Academic, 1 Sport

1 Academic, 1 Music, 2 Sport
1 Drama

1 Sport

2 Sport

1 Drama, 1 Sport

1 Academic

3 x Academic, 1 x Music
1 Academic

1 Sport, 1 Academic

1 Drama

2 Sport

1 Sport

1 Sport

1 Music

1 Sport

1 Choral

1 Music

1 Drama

1 Performing and Visual Arts Award
1 Dance

1 Academic

2 Academic, 1 Sport

1 Sport

1 Academic, 1 Sport

3 Academic

1 Drama, 1 Sport

1 Academic, 2 Sport

1 Academic, 3 Drama, 1 Sport
1 Academic

1 Music

1 Academic



King's Rochester 2020: 1 Academic, 1 Music
2019: 1 Music, 1 Cathedral
2018: 1 Academic, 2 Music
2014: 1 All-rounder

Lingfield School 2024: 1 x Sport
2017: 1 Drama
Mayfield School 2021: 1 Sport

2017: 1 Sport, 1 Academic
2006: 1 Academic

Millfield School 2017: 1 Academic, 1 Sport
Radley 2002: 1 Art, 1 Academic
Radnor House Sevenoaks 2023: 1 Academic

2022: 2 Academic
2021: 1 All-rounder
2020: 1 Academic
2017: 1 Academic
Sackville School 2024: 1 Academic
2017:1 Drama
2015: 1 All-rounder
2009: 1 Sport
2008: 1 Academic

2005: 2 Art
St Edmund’s 2021: 1 Academic
Sevenoaks School 2023: 1 Academic

2022: 2 Academic

2018: 1 Sport

2017: 1 Academic

2015: 1 Academic

2012: 1 Academic

2011: 1 Academic, 1 Art, 1 Sport

2010: 2 Academic

2008: 1 Academic

2007: 1 Academic

2006: 1 Academic

2004: 2 Academic, 1 Music
Sutton Valence School 2024: 1 Academic, 1 Drama, 1 Design Technology, 1 Sport

2023: 1 Drama, 1 Academic

2021: 1 Sport

2020: 1 Sport, 1 Academic

2019: 1 Sport

2018: 1 Sport, 1 Academic

2017: 2 Academic, 1 Music

2016: 1 Academic

2015: 1 Drama

2014: 1 Drama, 1 Sport

2012: 2 Sport, 1 Technology

2010: 1 Music

2009: 1 Music

2006: 1 Art

2005: 1 Academic, 1 Art



2003: 1 Sport
2003: 1 Drama

Tonbridge School 2024: 5 Academic (including the ‘Ainslie’) 2 Music, 1 Art
2023: 7 Academic (including the ‘Ainslie’), 5 Music, 1 Art
2022: 7 Academic, 3 Music
2021: 4 Academic (including the ‘Ainslie’), 2 Music, 1 Drama
2020: 1 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Music Exhibition
2019: 7 Academic (including the ‘Ainslie’), 4 Music, 1 Sport, 1
Junior Foundation award
2018: 2 Academic, 1 Music
2017: 3 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Art
2016: 5 Academic, 1 Music
2015: 3 Academic, 1 Music
2014: 4 Academic, 1 Music
2013: 2 Academic, 1 Music
2012: 2 Academic, 1 Music
2011: 1 Academic
2010: 2 Academic (including the ‘Ainslie’), 1 Music, 1
Technology
2009: 3 Tonbridge, 1 Music. 1 Art
2008: 2 Academic, 1 Music
2007: 3 Academic, 1 Music
2006: 3 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Sport
2005: 1 Music, 1 Sport
2004: 5 Academic (including the ‘Ainsli€’), 1 Art, 2 Music
2003: 4 Academic, 1 Art, 1 Music, 1 HSBC
2002: 2 Academic, 3 Music

Walthamstow Hall 2022: 2 Academic, 1 Music, 2 Sport
2021: 1 Academic, 1 Sport, 1 Music
2018: 1 Academic
2017: 1 Academic, 1 Music
2015: 1 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Sport, 1 Drama

2011: 1 Music

2006: 1 Academic
Wells Cathedral School 2017: 1 Music
Woldingham School 2010: 1 Academic

2008: 1 Academic
Worth School 2016: 1 Sport



	Hilden Grange School           Scholarship Awards

