

## Hilden Grange School

## **Scholarship Awards**

School	Scholarship Awards
Ardingly College	2016: 1 Sport
Beechwood School	2020: 1 Drama 2017: 1 Academic 2014: 1 Drama 2012 1 Sport 2008: 1 Drama
Bede's	2022: 1 Sport 2021: 1 Sport
Benenden	2019: 1 Sport 2015: 1 Academic
Bethany School	2024: 1 Design Technology 2018: 1 Drama 2017: 1 Academic 2016: 1 Music 2015: 1 Art 2014: 1 Drama 2010: 1 Academic, 1 Sport 2009: 1 Academic, 1 Music, 2 Sport 2007: 1 Drama 2004: 1 Sport 2003: 2 Sport 2002: 1 Drama, 1 Sport
Burgess Hill School for Girls	2017: 1 Academic
Caterham	2024: 3 x Academic, 1 x Music 2022: 1 Academic 2020: 1 Sport, 1 Academic 2017: 1 Drama
Coombe Bank	2015: 2 Sport 2013: 1 Sport 2007: 1 Sport
Cranbrook School	2015: 1 Music
Culford School	2011: 1 Sport
Eastbourne College	2012: 1 Choral
Hurstpierpoint	2019: 1 Music
Haileybury	2019: 1 Drama
Hillview School for Girls	2020: 1 Performing and Visual Arts Award
Kent College	2023: 1 Dance 2022: 1 Academic 2021: 2 Academic, 1 Sport 2020: 1 Sport 2018: 1 Academic, 1 Sport 2015: 3 Academic 2015: 1 Drama, 1 Sport 2013: 1 Academic, 2 Sport 2012: 1 Academic, 3 Drama, 1 Sport 2011: 1 Academic 2008: 1 Music 2006: 1 Academic



1 0
1 Sport



	2003: 1 Sport
	2003: 1 Drama
	2000. I Braina
Tonbridge School	2024: 5 Academic (including the 'Ainslie') 2 Music, 1 Art 2023: 7 Academic (including the 'Ainslie'), 5 Music, 1 Art 2022: 7 Academic, 3 Music 2021: 4 Academic (including the 'Ainslie'), 2 Music, 1 Drama 2020: 1 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Music Exhibition 2019: 7 Academic (including the 'Ainslie'), 4 Music, 1 Sport, 1 Junior Foundation award 2018: 2 Academic, 1 Music 2017: 3 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Art 2016: 5 Academic, 1 Music 2015: 3 Academic, 1 Music 2014: 4 Academic, 1 Music 2014: 4 Academic, 1 Music 2013: 2 Academic, 1 Music 2011: 1 Academic 2010: 2 Academic (including the 'Ainslie'), 1 Music, 1 Technology 2009: 3 Tonbridge, 1 Music. 1 Art 2008: 2 Academic, 1 Music 2007: 3 Academic, 1 Music 2007: 3 Academic, 1 Music 2006: 3 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Sport 2005: 1 Music, 1 Sport 2004: 5 Academic (including the 'Ainslie'), 1 Art, 2 Music 2003: 4 Academic, 1 Art, 1 Music, 1 HSBC
Walthamstow Hall	2002: 2 Academic, 3 Music 2022: 2 Academic, 1 Music, 2 Sport 2021: 1 Academic, 1 Sport, 1 Music
	2018: 1 Academic
	2017: 1 Academic, 1 Music 2015: 1 Academic, 2 Music, 1 Sport, 1 Drama
	2015. T Academic, 2 Music, 1 Sport, 1 Drama 2011: 1 Music
	2006: 1 Academic
Wells Cathedral School	2017: 1 Music
Woldingham School	2010: 1 Academic
<b>3</b>	2008: 1 Academic
Worth School	2016: 1 Sport